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Small bore pipe cutter

155

Art.No.
GTIN
Model

Small bore pipe cutter min.D.3mm-16mm

60070001
4018754035960
155 KLEINROHRABSCHNEIDER

e for use on copper, brass, light alloy, PVC and thin walled steel tubes

Technical Attributes.

Linge mm (1)

External pipe diameter (mm)
External pipe diameter (inch)
Pipe diameter max. (mm)

Pipe diameter min. (mm)

Cut depth max. mm

49 mm
3-16 mm
1/8-5/8"
16 mm
3mm

2 mm

Logistics data.

Length (IFS)

Width (IFS)

Height (IFS)

Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Héhe (verpackt, mm)
Code

Weight

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Numbers of content units

per order units
Country of origin
Region of origin

Customs tariff no.

49
36

21

51

37

22

60070001

102 g

0,102

0,008

0,000
4018754035960
1

SPAIN
Auslandischer Ursprung

82034000
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Varianten.

Code Article number (ERP) Article description (Autom._) GTIN

155 Small bore pipe cutter

60070001 | FINROHRABSCHNEIDER  min.D.3mm-16mm

4018754035960

GTIN-Code.

47018754 035960“
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